

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC. No. 2021 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.08.2025	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents. List on 04.09.2025</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JSRJ</p>	