

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No : C.C.No.2021 of 2025**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	28.11.2025	<p><b><u>JSR, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation on behalf of respondent in the morning and afternoon sessions. Learned counsel for the petitioner is present through virtual mode. However, to give one more opportunity to the petitioner, list on 05.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O mar</p>	